
Contact Name Contact Email Phone Provider Name Course Title Start Date 

Chris Resendez cresendez@westec.org (661)387-1055 Westec-North Kern Training Center ACO Night Academy 4/3/2017

Chris Resendez cresendez@westec.org (661)387-1055 Westec-North Kern Training Center ACO Night Academy 6/26/2017

Todd Dearmore todddearmore@gmail.com (661) 213-7253 Correctional Training Academy ACO 10 Hour 4/22/2017 7:00 AM PST

Rosemary Flores rflores@ocsd.org (714) 538-1611 Orange County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Office Core Course 4/3/2017 8:00 AM PST

Rosemary Flores rflores@ocsd.org (714) 538-1611 Orange County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Office Core Course 7/10/2017

Joe Crabtree jcrabtree@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5611 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Academy 7/11/2017 7:00 AM PST

Teresa Velasco tvelasco@santa-ana.org (714) 245-8053 Santa Ana Police Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 9/4/2017 8:00 AM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Lancaster PM 11/6/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Hesperia AFT 12/1/2017 8:00 AM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario AFT 12/11/2017 12:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario AFT 7/24/2017 12:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 7/24/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 11/3/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM 12/11/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno PM 5/15/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno PM 8/28/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Modesto PM 7/24/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM2 6/19/2017 5:30 PM PST

Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Ontario PM2 12/11/2017 5:30 PM PST

Corrine Gil cgil@yccd.edu (530) 749-3879 Yuba Community College Correctional Officer Core Course 4/10/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 6/5/2017 8:00 AM PST

Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 6/26/2017 8:00 AM PST

Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 4/17/2017 8:00 AM PST

Brenda Toepfer btoepfer@sbcsd.org (909) 463-5177 San Bernardino County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 9/11/2017 8:00 AM PST

Charlotte Banks charlotte.banks@ventura.org (805) 933-8580 Ventura County Sheriff's Office Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core 4/10/2017

Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Course 6/19/2017 8:00 AM PST

Joe Crabtree jcrabtree@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5611 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course	 1/8/2018 8:00 AM PST

Kristin Markos kmarkos@sacsheriff.com (916) 875-0154 Sacramento County Sheriff's Department

Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course (Jail 

Operations) 5/1/2017 6:30 AM PST

Dolores Morales dolores.morales@pro.sccgov.org (408) 201-7693 Santa Clara County Probation Department SCC Probation Officer CORE 7/31/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley RileyL@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Probation Officer Core 5/22/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley RileyL@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Probation Officer Core 9/6/2017 8:00 AM PST

Michele Ewing mewing@rcprob.us (951) 955-9419 Riverside County Probation Department Deputy Probation Officer CORE 4/3/2017

Aimee Meza MezaA@stancounty.com (209) 525-4502 Stanislaus County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 5/17/2017 8:00 AM PST

Aimee Meza MezaA@stancounty.com (209) 525-4502 Stanislaus County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 10/2/2017 8:00 AM PST

Brooke Amash brooke.amash@sdcounty.ca.gov (858) 492-2421 San Diego County Probation Department Juvenile Institutions Core 5/8/2017 7:00 AM PST

Pamela Kirven pkirven@acgov.org (510) 618-1937 Alameda County Probation Department Juvenile Corrections Officer Core 4/3/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 5/1/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 8/7/2017 8:00 AM PST

Lonetta Riley rileyl@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5015 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 10/30/2017 8:00 AM PST

Dolores Morales Dolores.Morales@pro.sccgov.org (408) 201-7693 Santa Clara County Probation Department SCC JCO CORE 4/3/2017 8:00 AM PST

F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 5/8/2017 8:00 AM PST

F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 8/21/2017 8:00 AM PST

F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 9/18/2017 8:00 AM PST

F. Doug Matteo fmatteo@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Office Supervisors Core Course 10/2/2017 8:00 AM PST

Steve Segura srcjtc@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5000 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Basic Supervisor's Core Course - STC Format 5/15/2017 8:00 AM PST

Steve Segura srcjtc@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5000 Sacramento Public Safety Training Center Basic Supervisor's Core Course - STC Format 9/11/2017 8:00 AM PST
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Adult Corrections Core Course - Supplemental

Probation Core Course
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Supervisor Core Course
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